CHALLENGE ROUTE NAC - CLASSEMENT FINAL SCRATCH 2017/2018
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GYBELS
LAUWERS
BENOIT
HEMPTE

VANBELLAIENGH

THOMAS
BERNARD
STERCKX
GANGI CHIODO
ALOISANTONI
DEVICK
COLSON
VAN DONGHEN
WERTZ
DELHOVE
LOTTE
SIRAGUSA
PONTI
SCHILLINGS
JACQMIN
VANPARUS
KEVERS
SIMEONS
MAKANGA
BAUWENS
STOCKMANS
DARDENNE
BERSON
BLONDIAU
FERIER
ZERGHE
LENOIR
EDRIAT
DIERICKX
JOACHIM
HEMSTEDT
DREZE
AUPAIX
DEBELLE
PETIT
GOUMET
DEGROOTE
DELODDERE
VALENTIN
BAUDUIN
SEVRIN
MAGRITTE

Sébastien
Aurélien
Mathieu
Pierre
Julien
Jean-Francgois
Louis
Fabrice
Salvatore
Marco
Emily
Benoit
Patrice
Nicolas
Frangois
Ayrton
Salvatore
Angelo
Christophe
Serge

Pierre Emmanuel

Jean
Patrick
Edgar
Marion
Thibaut
Sarah
Christian
Marc
Rémy
Pierre
Joffrey
Natahalie
José
Nicolas
Evelyne
Christian
Pierre
Stéphanie
Nicolas
Joffrey
Nicolaas
Christel
Johanna
Didier
Antoine
Olivier

SE1
SE 2
SE 2
SE 2
SE1
SE 2
V2
Vi
V2
SE 2
Al
V2
SE 2
SE 2
Vi
SE1
Vi
Vi
SE 2
V3
SE 2
Vi
SE 2
SE 2
DA 1
Vi
DA 2
V3
V2
SE1
Vi
SE 2
A2
V3
Vi
DA1
V2
V2
DA 2
Vi
Vi
Vi
DA 2
DA 2
V2
Vi
V2

0,432
0,516
0,811
1,716
2,236
3,419
3,782
3,849
3,912
3,960
4,180
4,460
4,527
4,943
5,144
6,387
6,798
7,289
8,302
8,523
8,640
9,603
10,219
10,391
11,101
11,984
12,016
12,264
12,303
12,314
13,251
13,608
13,981
14,065
14,475
14,758
15,037
16,815
17,337
17,478
17,911
17,981
18,080
19,172
19,660
19,954
20,238

DAMES :




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

GREK

DE LEENER
DEPAUW
DUCHEMIN
SOREE
LOUAGIE
BALTHAZARD
LAUWERS
DELHOVE
MAGOTTEAUX
DE MUNCK
BENOIT
FAORO
CHEVALIER
D'HAEMER
KINDERMANS
OUATARA
HOUA
WALLEMACQ
TIGNON
BOBOT
MATHIEU
NOTEZ
HERNAUT
PARMENTIER
LISCHETTI
DEKEYSER
DENAUW

EL HARCHI
SCHELLENS
DUPLAT
SOUPART
DUMONT
LAURENT
EDOM
WALRAVENS
BREYNE
BROZE
BALOSSIER
NOTEZ
MEUNIER
STOURME
VANDERLIN
LAMBERT
VICAIRE
KETTLER
LOOP
ROZENBLAT
PENING
MEYKENS

Vincent
Jean-Marie
Marc
Philippe
Fabrice
John
Johnny
Bernard
Marie
Hubert
Véronique
Michel
Vitalie
Jean
Isabelle
Jean-Pierre
Ahmed
Myriam
Jean-Luc
Maryléne
Mélodie
Didier
Nathalie
Isabelle
Karine
Jean-Francois
Carine
Frédéric
Said
Christian
Frangoise
Caroline
Ludivine
Alain
Mélanie
Léa
Chantal
Kathy
Dominique
Stéphanie
Philippe
Muriel
Charléene
Christophe
Alice
Katrin
Véronique
Stéphane
Christian
Christine

V2
V3
V2
SE 2
SE 2
Vi
V2
V2
DA 2
V2
A2
V3
Al
V2
A2
V2
SE 2
A3
V3
Al
DA1
V2
Al
A2
Al
Vi
A2
V2
Vi
V2
Al
Al
Al
V3
DA 2
A3
A2
Al
Al
Al
V2
DA 2
DA1
Vi
DA 2
DA 2
Al
V2
V4
DA 2

21,094
21,584
22,409
24,458
24,833
25,426
26,412
26,440
26,789
26,955
27,780
29,307
30,219
30,409
30,699
31,513
31,940
32,370
33,286
33,359
34,116
35,674
36,469
36,818
37,025
39,592
41,070
41,103
41,125
41,289
42,448
42,774
44,017
44,241
44,317
44,579
45,022
45,871
45,983
46,224
46,791
47,865
47,903
47,996
48,098
48,383
48,602
49,172
49,201
50,503

11

12

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31

32
33

34



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

VANDELEENE
DELMOITIEZ
HECQ
MORLOT
RENDERS
PIRSON
VANCLUYSEN
HOUPPE
BOUCHER
MAUS
BAUWENS
GAIGNAGE
MICHEL
PENNANT
VOTQUENNE
HAUTECOEUR
DEGREVE
CAZALLE
JONCKERS
PENING
FREDERIC
MELCHIOR
MUSETTE*
CASTILLO De La TORRE
ELEN

DETRY
CESCHIN
VETS
DARDENNE
BODSON KWE
ROLAND
KEVERS-LECLERCQ

Philippe
Bettina
Anne-Frangoise
Virginie
Régine
Magali
René
Jean-Frangois
Noémie
Madeleine
Philippe
Isabelle
Muriel
Nathalie
Barbara
Wivine
Michel
Céline
Jacqueline
Maud
Anaelle
Fabienne
Samuel
Raguel
Christian
Delphine
Giuseppe
Agnés
Christine
Nathalie
Virginie
Jean-Francgois

V3
DA 2
A2
DA 2
A3
Al
V2
Vi
DA 2
A3
V2
Al
A2
A2
DA 2
A2
V3
Al
A2
Al
DA1
A2
Vi
Al
V3
DA1
V3
A3
DA 2
DA 2
Al
v4

50,632
50,634
52,465
52,803
55,155
55,913
56,040
56,395
58,006
58,888
60,214
62,555
64,050
65,592
65,696
66,234
66,467
67,282
67,712
67,808
68,766
68,825
70,083
70,598
72,259
72,998
73,590
74,452
76,996
80,484
83,918
97,310

35
36
37
38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51

52

53

54

55

56
57



